YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - STARCITY

Date

Sun, Dec 09, 12
Sun, Dec 16, 12
Sun, Dec 23, 12
Sun, Dec 30, 12
Sun, Jan 06, 13
Sun, Jan 13, 13
Mon, Jan 14, 13
Sun, Jan 20, 13
Sun, Jan 27, 13
Sun, Feb 03, 13
Sun, Feb 10, 13
Mon, Feb 11, 13
Sun, Feb 17, 13

winter 2012 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE MLS SUNDAY

Feb. 03, 2026

RND S Home Visitor
0 BAD COMPANY u STARCITY
E HEXTALLS HACKERS STARCITY

SCARBOROUGH KINGS u STARCITY

H DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS H STARCITY

BANDANA BOYZ n STARCITY
E STARCITY 2 WILD TURKEY
u STARCITY 0 JAGR BOMBS
ﬂ STARCITY 1 BAD COMPANY
2 STARCITY E HEXTALLS HACKERS
E STARCITY 0 JAGR BOMBS
1 E STARCITY 1 DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS

1 3 DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS H STARCITY
2 2 STARCITY H HEXTALLS HACKERS

Time

6:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm

Location



