

SCHEDULE - STARCITY

winter 2012 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE MLS SUNDAY

Dec. 16, 2025

Date RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Dec 09, 12	0	BAD COMPANY	6	STARCITY		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Dec 16, 12	2	HEXTALLS HACKERS	1	STARCITY		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Dec 23, 12	2	SCARBOROUGH KINGS	6	STARCITY		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Dec 30, 12	3	DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS	3	STARCITY		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 06, 13	2	BANDANA BOYZ	4	STARCITY		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 13, 13	9	STARCITY	2	WILD TURKEY		6:00 pm	-
Mon, Jan 14, 13	5	STARCITY	0	JAGR BOMBS		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 20, 13	5	STARCITY	1	BAD COMPANY		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 27, 13	2	STARCITY	3	HEXTALLS HACKERS		8:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 03, 13	1	STARCITY	0	JAGR BOMBS		6:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 10, 13 1	3	STARCITY	1	DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Feb 11, 13 1	3	DIRTY MIKE & THE BOYS	5	STARCITY		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 17, 13 2	2	STARCITY	3	HEXTALLS HACKERS		7:30 pm	-